Attention: Oslo Bars

Rate fixing for Floating Rate Bond

ISIN:

Interest period start:
Interest period end date:
Interest rate:

Spread:

Interest basis:

Period number of days:

Bank

DANSKE BANK
LC & | Services / Issuer Services

Holmens Kanal 2-12

1092 Kgbenhavn K.

Telefon 45143694

S.W.I.LF.T. DABADKKK
Issuerservices@danskebank.dk
www.danskebank.dk

23.01.2023

NO0012767831
25.01.2023
25.04.2023
3,75%

0,50%

Act/360

90

Best Regards,

Danske Bank

Issuer Services


mailto:Issuerservices@danskebank.dk
http://www.danskebank.dk/

